FEE SCHEDULE

August – July Enrollment Registration Fee \$100.00
Late pick up fee is \$1.00 per minute per child which is due upon arrival.
*All payments are due Monday prior to care, if balance is not paid by Wednesday a \$40.00 late fee will be charged. Your child will not be accepted the following week if balance is not paid in full. *

Workforce co – pays are due on the 1st of each month.

FULL TIME CHILDCARE WEEKLY RATES

AGETUITION6 Weeks to 17 Months\$225.00 WEEKLY18 Months to 35 Months\$200.00 WEEKLY36 Months to 5 Years\$180.00 WEEKLY

FULL TIME CHILDCARE MONTHLY RATES

 AGE
 TUITION

 6 Weeks to 17 Months
 \$975.00 MONTHLY

 18 Months to 35 Months
 \$866.00 MONTHLY

 36 Months to 5 Years
 \$780.00 MONTHLY

BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL WITH TUTOR (call for availability)

AGE
5 Years to 6 Years
7 Years to 12 Years
*EISD no school days \$20 extra per day
*\$10 per day for early release

We are contracted with CACFP and provide Breakfast, lunch, and afternoon snacks.

MEALS ARE ONLY SERVED AT THE FOLLOWING TIMES:

Breakfast 7:00am – 8:30pm (ALL AGES) ** Lunch 11:30am-12:00pm (1 year – 3 years) ** 2nd Lunch 12:00-12:30pm (4 years and up) ** Afternoon Snack 2:30pm – 4:00pm

PLEASE DO NOT BRING OUTSIDE FOOD OR DRINKS

"Where Leaders of Tomorrow Learn and Play Today"